
 

Delaware Tech 
Continuing Education 
 
George Campus 
Security Guard Test 

This test is to be taken after training, passing this test 
is required to receive licensure.  Testers must bring 
Mandatory Training Certificate to test. 

 
Wilmington Campus Address: 300 N. Orange Street. Wilmington, DE 19801 
 
01/15/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
02/19/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
03/19/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
04/16/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
05/21/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
06/18/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
07/16/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
08/20/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
09/17/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
10/15/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
11/19/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
12/17/19 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

 
Test Fee: $49 
 
 
Register at: http://go.dtcc.edu/sgtesting 
 
Or call: 302.530.5200 George 
 
In person:    Hours: 8am-4pm 
           300 N. Orange Street. Wilmington, DE 19801 


